

Downeast Streetrods 51st Annual Rod Run

Pre-Registration Deadline July 1, 2023 – Register early for a chance to win \$250

August 18th & 19th 2023 at Cumberland Fair Grounds

Car Show is Open to 1972 and Earlier Vehicles

Last Name	First Name						
Street	City		State	Zip			
Phone	Club						
Entry Vehicle Year	Make	Model					

Email address

Saturday Night Pig Roast - Pot Luck Supper

DESCRIPTION					1BER	AMOUNT	TOTAL			
Show Entry – One Vehicle (2 Adults- Kids under age 12 Free)					x	\$20.00	\$			
Additional Spectators \$5.00					x	\$ 5.00	\$			
Pig Roast – Pot Luck – per person					x	\$10.00	\$			
T-Shirt Sizes	S	М	L							
Qty					х	\$20.00	\$			
T-Shirt Sizes		XL	2XL							
	Qty				x	\$25.00	\$			
T-Shirt Sizes		3XL	4XL							
	Qty				х	\$30.00	\$			
Make checks payable to: Downeast Street Rod Club – a confirmation email will be sent										
TOTAL DUE										

Mail Completed form and payment to: Downeast Streetrods Jen Hanson 68 Auburn Rd. Turner ME 04220

For More Information

Call Ann Marie Brett – 207-743-8251 Or email <u>downeastclub@gmail.com</u> <u>www.downeastclub.com</u> <u>Instagram @DowneastStreetRods</u> <u>Facebook Downeast StreetRods</u>

For camping reservations please contact Cumberland Fair Grounds Directly - Tom (207) 756-9738

https://cumberlandfair.com/camping/

Liability: In consideration of the acceptance of the right to participate, entrants, participants, and spectators, by execution of this entry form, release and discharge DESRI Inc., the State of Maine, Town of Cumberland, ME, the Management of Cumberland Fair Grounds, and their officers, directors, employees, agents, representative, and anyone else connected with management or presentation of the DownEast Street Rod Club's Rod Run at Cumberland Maine, of and from any and all known or unknown damages, injuries, losses, judgments, and/or claims from any cause whatsoever that may be suffered by any entrant or spectator to his person or property. Further, each entrant expressly agrees to indemnify all of the foregoing entitles, firms, persons, and bodies of and from any and all liability occasioned or resulting from the conduct of entrants or any participant assisting or cooperating with entrant under the direction or control of entrant.